
 
 
 

2007 RATE CARD  
Valid January 1, 2007- May 31, 2007 

 
Rates are subject to change and are based on availability.  

Prices reflect the lowest room category. For other details, please contact us. 
 

 
 
 
 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Please note: There is a 1.26 euro city tax per person per day due upon check-out by the client to the hotel. 
 

To check space or to make a reservation, please contact: 

Romantic Planet Vacations Inc. 
Tel: 1-866-247-8123 

Email: travel@romanticplanet.ca 

 



ISLAND OF TAHITI  STARS 2007 RATES  
(per person, dbl, CAD$, per night, inc. hotel tax)  

AIR FARE: Los Angeles-Papeete (plus air tax of $220)  return $1044-$1110  
(depending on exact dates)  

Tahiti airport transfer to/from hotel with lei greet  one way  $64 
Full Day circle island tour (from all hotels)  tour $78 

INTERCONTINENTAL RESORT 5 star  $174  
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4)  

INTERCONTI COMBO (2-3 islands)  5 star  $168 
INTERCONTI honeymoon/anniversary rate  5 star  $158 

LE MERIDIEN TAHITI  5 star  $170  
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (free meals if min. 3 nts)  

LE MERIDIEN COMBO (2 islands)  5 star $152 
LE MERIDIEN honeymoon rate  5 star  $152 

SHERATON TAHITI  4 star  $156  
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) 

SHERATON Starwood COMBO (2 islands)  4 star  $147 
SHERATON honeymoon/anniversary rate  4 star  $139 

SOFITEL MAEVA BEACH  4 star  $128  
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (Bonus: Senior 10% discount)  

SOFITEL COMBO RATE (2-3 islands)  4 star  $115 
SOFITEL COMBO (4 islands)  4 star  $110 
SOFITEL honeymoon/anniversary rate  4 star  $112 

RADISSON PLAZA RESORT  4 star  $150  
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) 

RADISSON COMBO  
(Bora Bora Lagoon, Kia Ora, Moorea Pearl)  4 star  $142 

RADISSON honeymoon rate 4 star  $134 
LE ROYAL TAHITIEN  3 star  $122 
HOTEL TIARE TAHITI  3 star  $88 
LE MANDARIN  3 star  $88 
TAHITI AIRPORT MOTEL  2 star  $70 

ISLAND OF MOOREA STARS 2007 RATES  
(per person, dbl, CAD$, per night, inc. hotel tax)  

Boat transfer Tahiti to/from Moorea  one way  $22 
Air transfer Tahiti to/from Moorea  one way  $70 
Bora Bora Air Pass (inc. Moorea) return  $450 
airport/dock transfers to/from hotel  one way  $22 
circle island tour  tour $60 
Cook's Bay 2-hour Sunset Cruise  tour $34 
Tahitian Feast at Tiki Village (tue,wed,fri,sat) dinner $124 
INTERCONTINENTAL MOOREA  5 star  $178 
INTERCONTI COMBO (2-3 islands)  5 star  $168 
INTERCONTI honeymoon rate  5 star  $160 

MOOREA PEARL RESORT  4 star  $174 
(Bonus: stay 6 nts, pay 5)  

PEARL COMBO (2 islands)  4 star  $164 
PEARL COMBO (3 islands)  4 star  $160 
PEARL COMBO (4 islands) 4 star  $152 
MOOREA PEARL RESORT honeymoon rate  4 star  $156 

SHERATON MOOREA LAGOON RESORT  5 star  $204 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4)  



SHERATON Starwood COMBO (2 islands)  5 star  $182 
SHERATON MOOREA honeymoon/anniversary rate  5 star  $174 

SOFITEL IA ORA  4 star  $208 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (Bonus: Senior 10% discount)  

SOFITEL COMBO RATE (2-3 islands)  4 star  $197 
SOFITEL COMBO (4 islands)  4 star  $186 
SOFITEL IA ORA honeymoon/anniversary rate  4 star  $180 
HOTEL LES TIPANIERS  3 star  $112 
HOTEL HIBISCUS MOOREA  2 star  $92 

ISLAND OF BORA BORA  STARS 2007 RATES  
(per person, dbl, CAD$, per night)  

Air transfer Tahiti to/from Bora Bora  one way  $278 
Bora Bora Air Pass (inc. Moorea) return  $450 
airport/dock transfers to/from hotel  one way  $45 
lagoonarium tour with shark feeding (no sat)  tour $98 
Tupana jeep safari tour (half day, no sat)  tour $98 
INTERCONTINENTAL LE MOANA (inc. meals)  5 star $495 
INTERCONTI COMBO (2-3 islands) 5 stars $480 
INTERCONTI honeymoon/anniversary rate  5 star  $470 

INTERCONTI THALASSO SPA (inc. breakfast)  5 star  $540 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4)  

INTERCONTI COMBO (2-3 islands)  5 star  $510 
INTERCONTI THALASSO honeymoon/anniv. 5 star  $490 
THALASSO 3 night SPA package  5 star  $825 
THALASSO 5 night SPA package  5 star  $812 
THALASSO honeymoon SPA package 3 nts  5 star  $815 
THALASSO honeymoon SPA package 5 nts  5 star  $845 

BORA BORA PEARL BEACH RESORT  5 star $345 
(Bonus: stay 7 nts, pay 6)  

PEARL COMBO (2 islands)  5 star  $327 
PEARL COMBO (3 islands)  5 star  $315 
PEARL COMBO (4 islands) 5 star  $302 
BORA BORA PEARL honeymoon rate  5 star  $310 
LE MERIDIEN BORA BORA (incl. meals)  5 star  $342 
LE MERIDIEN COMBO (2 islands)  5 star  $314 
LE MERIDIEN honeymoon rate (incl/ meals)  5 star  $300 
BORA BORA NUI RESORT  5 star  $430 
BORA BORA NUI Starwood COMBO rate  5 star  $388 
BORA BORA NUI honeymoon/anniversary rate  5 star  $366 
ST. REGIS RESORT  5 star  $650 
ST. REGIS Starwood COMBO rate  5 star  $632 

BORA BORA LAGOON RESORT  5 star  $325 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (Bonus: one 3-course dinner for 2 persons min 5nts)  

BORA BORA LAGOON COMBO (with radisson) rate  5 star  $302 
BORA BORA LAGOON honeymoon/annv. rate  5 star  $278 
BORA BORA LAGOON 5 night spa/meal package  5 star  $2370 
BORA BORA LAGOON 4 night spa/meal package  5 star  $2435 
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HOTEL BORA BORA  5 star  $420 
HOTEL BORA BORA honeymoon 3 nt package  5 star  $1710 

SOFITEL MARARA BORA BORA  4 star  $162 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (Bonus: Senior 10% discount)  

SOFITEL COMBO RATE (2-3 islands)  4 star  $154 
SOFITEL COMBO (4 islands)  4 star  $145 
SOFITEL MARARA honeymoon/anniv. rate  4 star  $142 

SOFITEL MOTU BORA BORA  5 star  $300 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (Bonus: Senior 10% discount)  

SOFITEL COMBO RATE (2-3 islands)  5 star  $285 
SOFITEL COMBO (4 islands)  5 star  $270 
SOFITEL MOTU honeymoon/anniversary rate  5 star  $264 

NOVOTEL BORA BORA BEACH  3 star  $105 
(Bonus: stay 5 nts, pay 4) (Bonus: Senior 10% discount)  

NOVOTEL COMBO rate (with Sofitels)  3 star  $100 
NOVOTEL honeymoon/anniversary rate  3 star  $90 

LE MAITAI POLYNESIA HOTEL w/ breakfast 3 star  $134 
(Bonus: one free dinner for 2 with min 3 nts.)  

LE MAITAI COMBO (with Interconti)  3 star  $128 
LE MAITAI honeymoon rate  3 star  $100 
HOTEL MATIRA (to march 31st, 2007) 3 star  $98 
HOTEL MATIRA honeymoon rate (to mar31)  3 star  $89 
BORA BORA EDEN BEACH  3 star  $190 


